
 

SRM E-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid 

system from bidders who are registered Electrical Contractors of MSETCL. RFx.No.- 

7000036075 E-tender No. MSETCL/SE/EHV PC/KOP/Tech/T-01/2025-26, Particulars of 

Work: Implementation of Rapid Restoration scheme for 9 X105 MVA 400 / 220/ 33 KV ICTs 

at New Koyana S/s. under Karad Zone (6th call). Estimated cost of work: Rs 2,27,16,749.56/-, 

E.M.D. (Aprox.1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs 2,27,167.50/-Tender cost: Rs.5000/- plus GST, Sale 

period: 10.04.2025 (from 10.00 Hrs.) to 19.04.2025, Last Date of Submission: 19.04.2025 up 

to 23.30 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 21.04.2025 at 10.30 Hrs. (If possible), Contact 

person: Superintending Engineer, EHV Projects Circle, Kolhapur, 0231-2660597 (O), For 

further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer EHV Projects Circle, MSETCL, Kolhapur. 

( Please do not publish the matter below this line) 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                 Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                                                    EHV Projects Circle Kolhapur 

 

 


	Superintending Engineer EHV Projects Circle, MSETCL, Kolhapur.

